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2024 Christmas Specials & To-Go Menu

Pickup and delivery available from 9 AM until 1 PM on Tuesday, December 24, 2024. All orders come
with heating instructions. All orders must be in by Wednesday, December 18", 2024. Place an order
by calling 859.250.0881, ordering online, or emailing Orders@thedelishdish.com. Order will be

confirmed by a proposal and invoice. A half pan serves 12 and a full pan serves 24.

BREAKFAST

Cranberry Orange Walnut French Toast Casserole (V)
Everything Bagel Breakfast Casserole with Sausage

Smoked Salmon Breakfast Casserole

APPETIZERS

Cherry Bomb Cheesecake (6” or 9”)
Cajun Crab Dip with Pita Chips
Cranberry-Feta Pinwheels

Reuben Pinwheels

Spinach Stuffed Mushrooms

SALADS
Kale Salad with Cranberry Vinaigrette
Caesar Salad

ENTREES

Stuffed Beef Braciole

Chicken Marsala

Pineapple Mustard Glazed Ham

Eggplant Saffron Risotto Bake

White Lasagna with Spinach & Mushrooms

SIDES

Potatoes Au Gratin

Brussels Sprouts with Bacon & Cranberries (gf)
Balsamic Roasted Vegetables

Green Beans with Cherry Tomatoes (gf/v)
Honey Roasted Carrots

DESSERTS

Chocolate Peppermint Ganache Cookies
Grapefruit Vanilla Shortbread Cookies
Hand-Dipped Buckeyes (gf)

Mini Red Velvet Sandwich Cookies

Pecan Pie Bars (gf)

Triple Chocolate Cranberry Oatmeal Cookies

Half
$65
$65
$75

$60
$40

Full
$125
$125
$140

$110
$75

$22.50/doz.; min. 2 dozen
$26.50/doz.; min. 2 dozen

$40

$59
$59

$195
$125
$70
$85
$115

$65
$55
$55
$40
$40

Price by the Dozen
$42/doz.
$36/doz.
$36/doz.
$36/doz.
$32/doz.
$36/doz.

LOCATION: 1032 Madison Avenue, Covington, KY, 41011. PHONE: 859.250.0881
WEBSITE: www.TheDelishDish.com EMAIL: Orders@thedelishdish.com

$75

$119
$119

3385
$245
3135
$160
$225

$125
$105
$105
$75
$75
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