

2024 Christmas Specials & To-Go Menu

Pickup and delivery available from 9 AM until 1 PM on Tuesday, December 24, 2024. All orders come with heating instructions. All orders must be in by Wednesday, December 18th, 2024. Place an order by calling 859.250.0881, ordering online, or emailing <u>Orders@thedelishdish.com</u>. Order will be confirmed by a proposal and invoice. **A half pan serves 12 and a full pan serves 24.**

<u>BREAKFAST</u> Cranberry Orange Walnut French Toast Casserole (V) Everything Bagel Breakfast Casserole with Sausage Smoked Salmon Breakfast Casserole	Half \$65 \$65 \$75	Full \$125 \$125 \$140
APPETIZERS Cherry Bomb Cheesecake (6" or 9") Cajun Crab Dip with Pita Chips Cranberry-Feta Pinwheels Reuben Pinwheels Spinach Stuffed Mushrooms	\$60 \$40 \$22.50/doz.; min. 2 d \$26.50/doz.; min. 2 d \$40	
<u>SALADS</u> Kale Salad with Cranberry Vinaigrette Caesar Salad	\$59 \$59	\$119 \$119
ENTREES Stuffed Beef Braciole Chicken Marsala Pineapple Mustard Glazed Ham Eggplant Saffron Risotto Bake White Lasagna with Spinach & Mushrooms	\$195 \$125 \$70 \$85 \$115	\$385 \$245 \$135 \$160 \$225
SIDES Potatoes Au Gratin Brussels Sprouts with Bacon & Cranberries (gf) Balsamic Roasted Vegetables Green Beans with Cherry Tomatoes (gf/v) Honey Roasted Carrots	\$65 \$55 \$55 \$40 \$40	\$125 \$105 \$105 \$75 \$75
DESSERTS Chocolate Peppermint Ganache Cookies Grapefruit Vanilla Shortbread Cookies Hand-Dipped Buckeyes (gf) Mini Red Velvet Sandwich Cookies Pecan Pie Bars (gf) Triple Chocolate Cranberry Oatmeal Cookies	Price by the Dozen \$42/doz. \$36/doz. \$36/doz. \$36/doz. \$32/doz. \$36/doz.	

LOCATION: 1032 Madison Avenue, Covington, KY, 41011. PHONE: 859.250.0881 WEBSITE: www.TheDelishDish.com EMAIL: Orders@thedelishdish.com

LOCATION: 1032 Madison Avenue, Covington, KY, 41011. PHONE: 859.250.0881 WEBSITE: www.TheDelishDish.com EMAIL: Orders@thedelishdish.com